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Contracts Approved

No. of Contracts Acres

Dollars Obligated
$1,898,738
$2,306,948
$ 357,287

$ 700,573

NRCS Administrative Areas
1st No. = Number of Contracts

2nd No. = Number of Acres
3rd No. = Number of Dollars

$5,263,546

Source: USDA, NRCS, ProTracts (3/11/2014), Calculated (3/26/2014) KS-14-31
Contact: USDA, NRCS, REAP, DIT (301)504-2314

The USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.




